Family of High-Performance
Crystal Oscillators
KEY FEATURES
• Available in HCMOS, LVPECL, LVDS,
 and HCSL outputs
• XU Family has 300 fs typ. RMS phase jitter
 (12kHz – 20MHz), reduces overall system
 noise and meets next-generation networking

IDT CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS 2
OV_IDTXOS_REVA1_1116
DISCLAIMER Integrated Device Technology, Inc. (IDT) and its subsidiaries reserve the right to modify the products and/or specifications described herein at any time and at IDT’s sole discretion. All information in
this document, including descriptions of product features and performance, is subject to change without notice. Performance specifications and the operating parameters of the described products are determined in
the independent state and are not guaranteed to perform the same way when installed in customer products. The information contained herein is provided without representation or warranty of any kind, whether
express or implied, including, but not limited to, the suitability of IDT’s products for any particular purpose, an implied warranty of merchantability, or non-infringement of the intellectual property rights of others. This
document is presented only as a guide and does not convey any license under intellectual property rights of IDT or any third parties. IDT’s products are not intended for use in life support systems or similar devices
where the failure or malfunction of an IDT product can be reasonably expected to significantly affect the health or safety of users. Anyone using an IDT product in such a manner does so at their own risk, absent an
express, written agreement by IDT.
Integrated Device Technology, IDT and the IDT logo are registered trademarks of IDT. Other trademarks and service marks used herein, including protected names, logos and designs, are the property of IDT or their
respective third party owners. © Copyright 2014. All rights reserved.
Request samples and download
documentation and tools at
Part Number Output Type Frequency (MHz)
XUL536100.000000I LVDS 100.000
XUL536125.000000I LVDS 125.000
XUL536150.000000I LVDS 150.000
XUL536156.250000I LVDS 156.250
XUL536212.500000I LVDS 212.500
XUP536100.000000I LVPECL 100.000
XUP536125.000000I LVPECL 125.000
XUP536150.000000I LVPECL 150.000
XUP536156.250000I LVPECL 156.250
XUP536212.500000I LVPECL 212.500
XUN536100.000000I HCSL 100.000
XUN537133.333000I HCSL 133.333